PendoTECH Single Use
Conductivity SensorsTM
PendoTECH’s Single-Use Conductivity Sensors™ and Conductivity Monitor are
used for highly accurate conductivity and temperature measurements without the
need for sensor calibration. All sensors have a pre-determined cell constant which
is entered into the monitor. The sensor monitor reads conductivity and temperature
for two sensors. The monitor has a mS/cm temperature adjustment value that
normalizes conductivity readings to 25°C. Additionally, it has 4–20mA outputs for

Sensor Specifications
Conductivity Monitor Details
Ordering Information
For warranty information see our website at http://www.pendotech.com/warranty
CMONT PendoTECH monitor and transmitter for 2 conductivity sensors (4 analog outputs, 2 temp, 2 conductivity)
CONDS-N-012 Single Use Conductivity Sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone 1/8inch hose-barb
CONDS-N-025 Single Use Conductivity Sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone 1/4inch hose-barb
CONDS-N-050 Single Use Conductivity Sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone 1/2inch hose-barb
CMONT-TKS PendoTECH Conductivity Monitor test kit for conductance and temperature verification
CONDS2-COA Individual Certificate of Analysis for single use conductivity sensor (ea.)
CT-2 PendoTECH Conductivity Sensor Transmitter with 4-20mA output, 0-100mS operating range, 24VDC, with quality
certificate and 10ft sensor cable
PMAT-STAND Benchtop Stand
PMATP-GUI Data Acquisition and Trending Software for PressureMAT and CMONT with 2 USB/serial cables to connect to a PC
CMONT-IQ/OQ CMONT Installation Qualification/Operation Qualification (Protocol documentation includes Breakout Board,
CMONT-TKS test kit)
CMONT-PANEL CMONT Panel Mount Upgrade Kit-2 gaskets (one and a spare), 4 mounting brackets, 2 sensor cables
(CN-650-298), 2 sensor connectors (one for each input), and power input connector
CMONT-DIN DIN rail mounting kit for CMONT
CMONT-650-298 Cable adaptor with D15 male for Single Use Conductivity Sensor for CMONT (10ft/3.04M)
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2022 PendoTECH            COND-REV14 4
Sensor shown with
K-factor printed on tag
CMONT-650-298
Sample of Certificate of Analysis